

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 18607/2019

RAJIV DASS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX OSD

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 18022/2019 (XIV)

Date : 02-09-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aarush Bhatia, Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Both matters

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps for effecting service on the sole respondent within two weeks.

List again on 8.11.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar